
Face

Face & Neck

Face, Neck & Chest

Neck

Chest

Hands

Half Leg

Full Leg

Underarm

Bikini

G-String

Brazilian

Lip

Chin

Back

Half Back

Buttocks

Neck

Jawline

Courses available (paid upfront) 

10% off on 8 treatments

1900

2200

2500

900

900

900

1300

2200

550

600

650

900

200

250

1800

1000

600

600

500

Profhilo

Harmony CA

Sculptra

Aesthetic Treatments
Consultation

Scripts (Repeat Scripts)

Botox® (per unit)

PDO Thread Lifting From

(cheek, jawline & neck) 

Juvederm 3 (per 1ml)

Juvederm 4 (per 1ml)

Juvederm Voluma (per 1ml)

Hybrid Fillers

3800

3800

4300

5000

6000

6000

750

200

100

4000

IPL Laser Treatments Medical Fillers & Injectables 

* H a i r

* S k i n  R e j u v e n a t i o n  |
P i g m e n t a t i o n  |  A c n e

Hyaluronic Acid Dermal Filler

treatments &
services pricel ist

Medical & Beauty

IV Drips 
Auto-immune Boost

Jetfuel Drip

Re-hydration Drip

Skin Radiance Drip

Sports Endurance

ADD-ON SERVICES

Biotin Drip

Glutamine Drip

1250

1100 

450

895

950

225

225

https://youtherapy.yebo-ai.com/quick-links-page


Mini Peel (30 min)
Neostrata | Lamelle | Regima A

Relaxing Treatments
Back Treatment (90 min)

Back Massage (45 min)

Full Body Massage (90 min)

Hand Exfoliation & Massage

(15 min)

Feet Exfoliation & Massage

(15 min)

Paraffin Wax (30 min)

Paraffin Wax (add on)

Mini Facial (45 min) Full

Facial (90 min)

Chemical Peels
750

550

250

300

250

800

950

950

600

1050

250 Lash Tint

Brow Tint

Lash & Brow Tint

Lash Extensions (full set)

Lash Extensions (fill)

Paint (15 min)

Express Pedicure (30 min)

Mini Pedicure (45 min)

Full Pedicure (1h 15 min)

Heel Peel Treatment (add on)

Express Manicure (30 min)

Mini Manicure (45 min)

Full Manicure (1h 15 min)

Express Gel Overlay

Gel Overlay

Gel Overlay (incl soak-off)

Gel Manicure (incl soak-off)

Gel Pedicure (incl soak-off)

IBX

IBX (add on)

Repair

Soak-off

250

450

450

600

350

450

450

500

350

550

600

620

750

100

50

50

200

200

100

280

850

750

½ Leg

¾ Leg

Full Leg

Top Leg & Bikini

Full Leg & Bikini

Bikini

G-String

Brazilian

Underarm

Arm

Lip

Lip & Chin

Face

Ear & Nose

Eyebrows

Back

Chest

Powder Brows

Touch Up (add on)

Waxing
380

400

410

440

520

200

270

400

180

370

160

180

260

260

160

380

380

1800

1000

Full Peel (60 min)
Neostrata | Lamelle | Environ |
Regima A

Microneedling (Dermapen)
Face 

Face & Neck 

Facials
Neostrata | Lamelle | Environ

1500

1800

Lashes & Brows

Manicures & Pedicures Powder Brows


